Administration Fee: January 2020 Rent Roll $720 $90  $0.34
Effective Gross Income:   $116,160 $14,520 $55.58 100.00%
EXPENSES
Property Taxes: Boulder County Assessor $7,384  $923  $3.53  6.36%
Insurance: December 2019 T-12 $1,206  $151  $0.58  1.04%
Management: 8% of Potential Rent $8,794  $1,099  $4.21  7.57%
Repairs & Maintenance: December 2019 T-12 $6,692  $836  $3.20  5.76%
Utilities: December 2019 T-12 $4,199  $525  $2.01  3.61%
Total Expenses:   $28,275  $3,534  $13.53  24.34%
NET OPERATING INCOME:   $87,885  $10,986  $42.05  75.66%

UNIT UNIT TYPE SQUARE FEET # UNITS RENT/BED MONTHLY RENT
Unit A 4 Bedroom Unit 1,110 1 $1,145 $4,580
Unit B 4 Bedroom Unit 980 1 $1,145 $4,580
TOTAL 8 Bedrooms 2,090 2 $1,145 $9,160

   x 12
ANNUALIZED TOTAL   $109,920

843 17TH STREET BOULDER, COLORADO / 11

INCOME SOURCES

The information contained herein has been obtained by sources that have been deemed reliable.  While we have no doubts about the accuracy of the information, we do not accept responsibility for the
accuracy and completeness contained herein.

  CURRENT PER BED PRO-FORMA PRO-FORMA PER BED INCOME
Potential Rent: $109,920 $13,740 $116,515 $14,564
Utility Reimbursement: $3,600 $450  $3,600 $450
Grounds Income: $1,920 $240 $1,920 $240
Administration Fee: $720 $90  $720 $90
Effective Gross Income: $116,160 $14,520 $122,755 $15,344
EXPENSES
Property Taxes: $7,384  $923  $7,672  $959
Insurance: $1,445  $181  $1,445  $181
Management: $8,794  $1,099  $9,321  $1,165
Repairs & Maintenance: $6,692  $836  $6,692  $836
Utilities: $4,199  $525  $4,199  $525
Total Expenses: $28,514  $3,564  $29,329  $3,666
NET OPERATING INCOME: $87,646  $10,956  $93,426  $11,678

843 17TH STREET BOULDER, COLORADO / 12

PROFORMA SUMMARY

The information contained herein has been obtained by sources that have been deemed reliable.  While we have no doubts about the accuracy of the information, we do not accept responsibility for the
accuracy and completeness contained herein.

PRICE: $1,910,000
PRICE/BED: $238,750
PRICE/PSF: $913.88
DOWN PAYMENT: $573,000
LOAN AMOUNT: $1,337,000
LTV: 70%
INTEREST RATE: 4.25%
AMORTIZATION: 30

CURRENT/PROFORMA ANYALYSIS CURRENT PRO-FORMA